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Women / 3A / OPEN
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anzley Rinard218
Above The Bar

9.450 8.650 9.2008.850 36.150
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Taytum Plemons229
Above The Bar

9.200 7.900 9.4008.500 35.000
5T 8 5T 1 2 

2 

Riley Butner225
Above The Bar

8.800 8.100 9.1008.750 34.750
12 4T 4 3T 3 

3 

Jules Murillo228
Above The Bar

9.300 8.900 8.6507.600 34.450
2T 1 11 8T 4 

4 

Marleigh Morman231
Above The Bar

9.300 7.850 8.6508.400 34.200
2T 9 7T 8T 5 

5 

Marley Wolfe219
Above The Bar

8.700 7.400 9.1008.800 34.000
13 11 3 3T 6 

6 

Rylee Beard223
Above The Bar

9.000 6.500 9.0509.200 33.750
8T 15 1 5 7 

7 

Jayden Willis528
BGA

9.300 6.700 8.8508.500 33.350
2T 14 5T 6 8 

8 

Kierstin Evans523
BGA

8.400 8.100 8.3008.400 33.200
14 4T 7T 12 9 

9 

Addison Stanley230
Above The Bar

9.100 7.800 8.4507.500 32.850
7 10 12 10 10 

10 

Ashley Lawrence234
Above The Bar

8.350 8.300 7.6007.800 32.050
15 3 9 13 11 

11 

Lauren Challie524
BGA

9.000 7.000 8.7007.100 31.800
8T 13 14 7 12T

12T

Trinity Garner609
Dynamic

8.900 8.000 7.5007.400 31.800
11 7 13 14 12T

12T

Kaitlyn Medlin608
Dynamic

9.000 8.100 7.4006.900 31.400
8T 4T 15 15 14 

14 

MaKenna Bird526
BGA

8.000 7.200 8.4007.700 31.300
16 12 10 11 15 

15 

Daisy Arce610
Dynamic

9.200 6.100 6.6006.100 28.000
5T 16 16 16 16 

16 
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